
  

 

MEDIA CONTACTS FOR UN WORLD DATA FORUM PARTNERS 
As at Oct 2018 

For UN World Data Forum Secretariat 
(all working on-site in Dubai) 
 
Pragati Pascale 
E: pragati.pascale@gmail.com 
M: +1 917-744-2114 
 
Samir Imtair Aldarabi, 
UNIC Manama 
E: aldarabi@un.org.   
T: +973 17319441 
M: +973 39772197  
  
Cynthia Darrous Khoury 
UNIC Beirut 
E: khouryc@un.org 
M: +961-76-88 85 82 
 
Daniella Khadivi 
E: daniellacitizenglobal@gmail.com 
M: +1 917-635-2303 
@UNDataForum 
 
UAE FCSA 
Samer Motaz 
E: samer.motaz@fcsa.gov.ae  
T: +971 4 6080032 
 
Data2X 
Nina Rabinovitch Blecker 
E: nblecker@data2x.org 
T: +1 617 823 4107 (in New York) 
T:  +1 202-621-4530 (in Dubai) 
@nrblecker 
https://data2x.org 
 
Development Initiatives 
Anna Hope 
E: press@devinit.org 
T:  +44 (0) 1179 272 505   
 @devinitorg  

Open Data Watch 
Deirdre Appel (in Dubai) 
E: Deirdreappel@opendatawatch.com 
T: +1-973-945-5061 
@deirdreappel, @opendatawatch 
 
PARIS21  
Peter Carlson 
E: peter.carlson@oecd.org 
@ContactPARIS21 

 
UN Global Pulse 
Felicia Vacarelu (in New York) 
E: felicia@unglobalpulse.org 
T: +1 202 906 0774   
Josiane Toudzi (in Dubai) 
E: josiane@unglobalpulse.org 
T:  +1 917 225 7344.  
www.unglobalpulse.org  
 
UNICEF 
Yemi Lufadeju 
E: glufadeju@unicef.org 
T: +1 917 213 4034 
@yemilufadeju  @unicefmedia 
www.unicef.org/media/press-centre 
 
Centre for Humanitarian Data 
Sarah Telford  
E: telford@un.org 
@humdata 
https://centre.humdata.org 
 
Global Partnership for Sustainable Development Data 
Jennifer O'Neill Oldfield (in Dubai) 
E:  joldfield@data4sdgs.org  
T: +202-677-0510 
Amber Kiwan (in Dubai) 
E: akiwan@data4sdgs.org 
T: +202-341-2858 
@Data4SDGs,  www.data4sdgs.org 
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